$790,000 - 15928 Front Beach Road # 3-801, Panama City B¢

MLS® #917696

$790,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,809 sqft
Condominium on 0.00 Acres

CALYPSO TOWERS I, Panama City Beach, FL

PRICED TO SELL! BIG price adjustment on
this spacious 3bd/3bath CORNER unit condo
with expansive Gulf views, located just east of
Pier Park! Situated on one of the complexes
coveted "middle floors", this 8th floor unit in
stack 1 of Calypso Towers lll boasts one of
the largest floor plans in the building, and has
an oversized 300 SF balcony! This could be
your next beach getaway, or lucrative
income-producing property! Grossing over
$84,000 in 2022, this unit is out-producing the
competition! Being sold fully furnished and
rental ready, the condo features brand new
shiplap accents, easy to maintain LVP flooring,
and an oversized master shower with dual
shower heads! A pedestrian bridge takes you
to the beach located just across the street, and
when you're ready to wind down, enjoy
arelaxing happy hour on your huge balcony,
taking in the sought-after Western-facing
sunset views over the Gulf of Mexico.

Built in 2020

Essential Information

MLS® # 917696
Sold Price $790,000
List Price $815,900
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,809



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

0.00

2020
Condominium
Condominium
N/A

Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities
Parking
Has Pool
Pool

Interior
Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling

Exterior

15928 Front Beach Road # 3-801
27 - Bay County

CALYPSO TOWERS Il

Panama City Beach

Bay

FL

32413

Beach, Community Room, Dumpster, Elevators,
Pavillion/Gazebo, Pool, Project, TV Cable, Waterfront

Electric, Phone, Public Sewer, Public Water, TV Cable
Garage
Yes

Exercise Room,

Community

Breakfast Bar, Floor Tile, Floor Vinyl, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet,
Window Treatment All, Woodwork Painted

Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Oven Self Cleaning,
Refrigerator W/lceMk, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heat Cntrl Electric
AC - Central Elect

Exterior Features Balcony

School Information

Elementary
Middle
High

Hutchinson Beach
Surfside
Arnold



Additional Information

Days on Website 442
HOA Fees 1393.73
HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Engel & Volkers 30A Beaches
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